Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Group: Pg0304-1410

Total Time

19.4420
19.7849
19.8424
20.1836
20.2387
20.3850
20.4791
20.5676
20.6304
20.9454
21.7290
24.0795
24.9522
31.5000

Avg MPH
182.58

179.42
178.90
175.87
175.39
174.13
173.33
172.59
172.06
169.47
163.36
147.42
142.26
112.69

Racer

Matthew B
Hazel L
Lachlan B
Atticus B
ERYY
Fay M
June M
Roman R
Gunnar H
Paxton P
Savarian T
Brina K
Violet D

Joey E

Car Name

Chicken
ABSENT
Green Goblin
Grandma

Hi

Slug Bug
Cheese
Candice.com
Bobcat

Devil Digger
ABSENT
Baby Baluga
ABSENT

No Car




